Allegato 1)

Denominazione
beneficiario

C.F.

Importo da
erogare €

CAR

COR

VERCOR/
Deggendorf

Orru Orlando -
- Coriano (RN)

RRORND71C14H294J

485,00

14489

1002594

6961840

Piva
Francesco-

Verrucchio
(RN)

PVIFNC39M03L797J

920,00

14489

1002595

6961841

Angelini
Franco -
Maiolo (RN)

NGLFNC42C20G433X

102,50

14489

1002597

6961842

Pini Manuel -
Palanzano (PR)

PNIMNLB89A03D629%Z

2.450,00

14489

1002598

6961895

Soc. Agr.
Sulsenti
Riccardo S.S.
- Lesignano
de’Bagni (PR)

02676440346

481,00

14489

1002603

66961899

Botti Giuseppe
e Renzo Soc.
Agr. (Corniglio
PR)

01718420340

850,00

14489

1002599

6961897

Labadini
Marina- Varsi
(PR)

LBDMRN37E69L689U

600,00

14489

1002602

6961898

Martini
Gianluca -
Parma (PR)

MRTGLC52S27L870P

775,00

14489

1028852

7543912

Totale

6.663,50




